NKK Switches
Snap-Action Pushbuttons  Series MB2400
Distinctive Characteristics
Snap-acting mechanism gives smooth actuation, short stroke,
light touch, and audible feedback.  This mechanism also provides
long mechanical life.
High torque bushing construction prevents rotation or separation
from frame during installation.

B White
C Red
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
AFMB24
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
POLES & CIRCUITS
11 SPDT ON (ON)
61 DPDT ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
W
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MB2411E1W01-FA
CAPS
F .201” (5.1mm)
Diameter
H .295” (7.5mm)
Diameter
CONTACT MATERIALS
& RATINGS
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
& 0.4VA max @ 28V
AC/DC max
E1 01
BUSHINGS
E1 .285” (7.24mm)
Threaded with D Flat
E2 .285” (7.24mm)
Smooth with D Flat
A1 .280” (7.1mm)
Threaded with Keyway
A2 .280” (7.1mm)
Smooth with Keyway
S1 .350” (8.9mm)
Threaded with Keyway
S2 .350” (8.9mm)
Smooth with Keyway
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug
03 .250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
05 .425” (10.8mm) Wirewrap
06 .750” (19.05mm) Wirewrap
07 .964” (24.5mm) Wirewrap
Black .201” (5.1mm) Diameter Cap
Silver Contacts with
3-Amp Rating
.285” (7.24mm) Threaded Bushing
with D Flat
11
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL,
C-UL, & CSA markings unless
specified.  Specific models & rat-
ings noted on General Specifica-
tions page.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
NKK Switches
Snap-Action Bushing Mount  Series MB2400
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note: Terminal numbers are
 not actually on the switch.
SP MB2411 ON (ON) 1-3 1-2 SPDT
DP MB2461 ON (ON) 1-3  4-6 1-2  4-5 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
Keyway Keyway
BUSHINGS